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Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025

KATEYAMA

FORMULA 5th Session - 09/04
Fastest Lap

s Num

993
23
3
11
78
19
51
28
98
39
7

4
16
27
88
66
83
33
29
71
300
94
38
50
190
18
35
42
2
950
95
30
74
62
67
5
660

Name

BVM
PAGE S.
POP

RR1

uUS6
US3
NAK
CHI
WHE
CRAM
us2

Us1

PHM 1
BON
HAN
VIN
AUBIN R. P.
STO
VIOLA1
uSss
PHM 2
WES
RUT
(IRZ

NM

SG
VIOLA2
AKM 2
RYKART W.
AKM 3
RR2
VIOLA3
PIROIRD M.
AKM 1
ROD
HON F.

KOYUNCOUGLU S.

Car

Dallara 320

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-318

C1 Team

ero BVM RACING

F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 REAL RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4a PREMA RACING
r.4 PREMA RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
r.4a US RACING

r.4 US RACING

F.a PHM RACING

r.a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
r.a PREMA RACING
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
r.4 US RACING

F.a PHM RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 US RACING
F.aNICCO TEAM

r.4 SG MOTORS

F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4« REAL RACING
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
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Time

:39.
146.
148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
152,
:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
:55.
:09.

265
271
935
065
104
199
401
446
577
658
786
830
840
880
902
903
153
205
343
429
435
484
648
765

.136
471
.606
.689
L1727
.963

508
369
728
852
916
549
971

In

11
21
14
19
16
17
16
14
16
16
15
17
14
14
17
16
15

18

14
16
16
18
17
17
18
11
11
17

15
10

17
18
11

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

© © © N

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12

14

.006
.670
.800
.839
.934
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.078
.164
170
.219
.383
.500
.871
12.
12.
12.
.462
12.
13.
14.
.463
14.
15.
16.
30.

136
181
312
393
521
565
575
615
637
638
888
940

206
341
424

698
243
104

587
651
284
706

N
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Gap

.006
.664
.130
.039
.095
.202
.045
.131
.081
.128
.044
.010
.040
.022
.001
.250
.052
.138
.086
.006
.049
.164
17
.371
.335
.135
.083
.038
.236
.545
.861
.359
.124
.064
.633
.422

Avg Spd

190,218
177,678
173,333
173,126
173,064
172,914
172,594
172,523
172,317
172,190
171,989
171,920
171,905
171,842
171,808
171,806
171,416
171,335
171,121
170,988
170,978
170,903
170,649
170,469
169,900
169,389
169,184
169,059
169,001
168,645
167,828
166,553
166,028
165,847
164,311
163,411
145,279

2nd Time

Y S GG O GG A G O GG O QG U A G U G G U G G G (I G G

:40.
146,
:50.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
149,
:50.
:50.
149,
151
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
:52.
151
151
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
154,
:55.
:56.
:10.

857
390
750
240
208
374
597
776
593
677
147
852
080
117
924

.517

534
347
614
746

.200

901
861

.128
.480
.906

324

. 746
.790

384
545
589
857
406
1565
601
027



